
Roster for 2018/2019 Courses & Curricula Committee

Chair June 2019 Klesath, Marta Biological Sciences
College of Sciences

Campus Box 7558
9195133062
mjklesat@ncsu.edu

Past Chair June 2019 Hergeth, Helmut Textile & Apparel, Technology
Textiles

Campus Box 8301
9195156574
hhergeth@ncsu.edu

FAC CALS June 2020 Bruce, Jackie CALS
Agricultural & Human Sciences

Campus Box 7607
9195158801
jabruce2@ncsu.edu

FAC CALS June 2021 Merrill, Melissa CALS
Animal Science

Campus Box 7621
9195153028
msashwel@ncsu.edu

FAC CHASS June 2020 Despain, Scott Foreign Languages And Literatu
Foreign Languages and Literatu

Campus Box 8106
9195131482
despain@ncsu.edu

FAC CHASS June 2021 Driscoll, Catherine Philosophy & Religious Studies
Philosophy and Religious Studi

Campus Box 8103
9195137846
cmdrisco@ncsu.edu

FAC DES June 2021 Rieder, Kathleen Art and Design
Design

Campus Box 7701
9195152079
rieder@ncsu.edu

FAC ED June 2019 Hessling, Peter ELPHD
Education

Campus Box 7801
9195151763
pahessli@ncsu.edu

FAC ENGR June 2020 Seracino, Rudi Civil, Construction and Environmental Engineering
Civil Engineering

Campus Box 7533
9195131735
rudi_seracino@ncsu.edu

FAC ENGR June 2021 Reynolds, Kanton Fitts Dept Indust & Syst Engr
E.P.Fitts-Industrl.& Sys Engr

Campus Box 7906
9195150605
ktreyno2@ncsu.edu
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FAC MAN June 2019 Kuzenski, John Mgmt, Innovation&Entrepreneur
Business Management

Campus Box 7229
9195155026
jkuzens@ncsu.edu

FAC CNR June 2021 Roise, Joseph CNR
Forestry&Environmental Resourc

Campus Box 8008
9195157783
forestry@ncsu.edu

FAC SCIENCES June 2021 Muse, Spencer Sciences
Statistics; Bioinformatics Research Center

Campus Box 7566
9195151948
muse@ncsu.edu

FAC SCIENCES June 2019 Klesath, Marta Biological Sciences
College of Sciences

Campus Box 7558
9195133062
mjklesat@ncsu.edu

FAC TEX June 2020 Krause, Wendy Textile Engineering Chemistry and Science
Textiles

Campus Box 8301
9195156560
wekrause@ncsu.edu

FAC DASA/UC June 2020 Carlson Welch, Annie Exploratory Studies
University College Commons

Campus Box 7925
9195155598
awcarlso@ncsu.edu

FAC MUS or HES June 2021 Domingue, Peggy University College
Health and Exercise Studies

Campus Box 8111
9198180906
psdoming@ncsu.edu

FAC LIB June 2019 Orphanides, Andreas NCSU Libraries
DH Hill Library

Campus Box 7111
9195130303
akorphan@ncsu.edu

FAC CHAIR DEPT June 2019 Planchart, Antonio Biological Sciences
College of Sciences

Campus Box 7633
9195132530
ajplanch@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2019 Hergeth, Helmut Textile & Apparel, Technology
Textiles

Campus Box 8301
9195156574
hhergeth@ncsu.edu
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GRAD June 2019 Griffin, Berkley College of Sciences bcgriff2@ncsu.edu

STUSEN June 2019 Simpson, Coleman College of Agriculture and Life Sciences Campus Box 1801
cksimpso@ncsu.edu

UDGR Not Occupied

XONV No End Clift, Charles Registration And Records
Registration & Records

Campus Box 7313
9195151863
ceclift@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Pysher, Kyle Enrollment Management and Services
Registration & Records

Campus Box 7313
9195152577
kepysher@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Zelna, Carrie Division of Academic and Student Affairs
Division of Academic and Student Affairs

Campus Box 7105
9195137105
carrie_zelna@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Marcus, Li Academic Programs and Services
Undergrad Courses Curricula & Acad Standards

Campus Box 7105
9195155627
lamarcus@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Petty, Tim Distance Education and Learning Technology Applications
DELTA

Campus Box 7614
9195152393
tim_petty@ncsu.edu
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